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Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific 
Seventy-ninth session 

15-19 May 2023, Bangkok and online 
 

Liaison officers 
1.  The ESCAP secretariat extends its warm welcome to all participants of the seventy-ninth 

session of the Commission. 
2.  To assist delegations, the staff members whose names appear in the list below shall serve 

as liaison officers. 
3.  The liaison officers are secretariat staff members who shall be assisting delegations in 

addition to their regular duties in the substantive servicing of the Commission session. 
4.  Delegations may contact the liaison officers should they need assistance. Delegates from 

ESCAP members and associate members are requested to contact their respective liaison 
officers to receive usernames and passwords to access the draft resolutions. 

 
Members/ 
Associate 
Members 

Liaison Officers 
Division/ 

Office 
Contact 

Afghanistan Mr. Rajan Ratna 
Subregional Office for 
South and South-West 

Asia 

E-mail: ratna@un.org  
Office: +91 113 097 3707 

Armenia Ms. Aneta Nikolova 
Environment and 

Development Division 
E-mail: nikolova@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 2459 

Australia Ms. Temily Baker 

Information and 
Communications 
Technology and 

Disaster Risk 
Reduction Division 

E-mail: temily.baker@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 2312 

Azerbaijan Mr. Matthew Perkins 
Environment and 

Development Division 
E-mail: perkinsm@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1787 

Bangladesh Ms. Nia Diaz Cherrett 
Strategy and 
Programme 

Management Division 

E-mail: cherrett@un.org 
Office: +66 2 288 1668 

Bhutan Mr. Nyingtob Norbu 
Section on Countries 
in Special Situations 

E-mail: norbun@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1049 

Brunei Darussalam Ms. Sukanitt Jarunveshsuti 

Macroeconomic 
Policy and Financing 

for Development 
Division 

E-mail: jarunveshsuti@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 2033 

Cambodia Mr. Channarith Meng 
Section on Countries 
in Special Situations 

E-mail: channarith.meng@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 2881 

China  
Hong Kong, China 
Macao, China 

Mr. Tengfei Wang 
Trade, Investment and 
Innovation Division 

E-mail: wangt@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1658 

Democratic 
People’s Republic 
of Korea 

Mr. Weixun Hu 
Social Development 

Division 
E-mail: weixun.hu@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 2132 

Fiji Ms. Yi-Ann Chen 
Environment and 

Development Division 
E-mail: yi-ann.chen@un.org  

Office:+66 95 828 7259 

France Mr. Yann Duval 
Trade, Investment and 
Innovation Division 

E-mail: duvaly@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 2252 
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Georgia Ms. Chul Min Lee 

Information and 
Communications 
Technology and 

Disaster Risk 
Reduction Division 

E-mail: chul.lee@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1544 

India 
Mr. Rajan Ratna 
 
Mr. Takashi Takahatake 

Subregional Office for 
South and South-West 

Asia 

E-mail: ratna@un.org  
Office: +91 113 097 3707 

 
E-mail: takahatake@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1988 

Indonesia Ms. Chloe Mercedes Harvey Statistics Division 
E-mail: chloe.harvey@un.org  

Office: +66 288 1586 
Iran (Islamic 
Republic of) 

Mr. Sovannaroth Tey Statistics Division 
E-mail: sovannaroth.tey@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 2520 

Japan Mr. Yusuke Tateno 
Section on Countries 
in Special Situations 

E-mail: tateno@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1346 

Kazakhstan Ms. Aida Karazhanova 

Information and 
Communications 
Technology and 

Disaster Risk 
Reduction Division 

E-mail: karazhanova@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1450 

Kiribati Mr. Thanasit Weerawat 
Division of 

Administration 
E-mail: weerawatt@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1629 

Kyrgyzstan Ms. Aida Karazhanova 

Information and 
Communications 
Technology and 

Disaster Risk 
Reduction Division 

E-mail: karazhanova@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1450 

Lao People’s 
Democratic 
Republic 

Ms. Hea Weon Choi 
Strategy and 
Programme 

Management Division 

E-mail: heaweon.choi@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1981 

Malaysia Mr. Richard Pearce Tonkin Statistics Division 
E-mail: richard.tonkin@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1682 

Maldives Ms. Hitomi Rankine 
Environment and 

Development Division 
E-mail: rankine.unescap@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1429 

Marshall Islands Ms. Ployparn Jariyakul 
Social Development 

Division 
E-mail: ployparn.jariyakul@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 2467 
Micronesia 
(Federated States 
of) 

Ms. So Youn Chu 
Division of 

Administration 
E-mail: so.chu@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1887 

Mongolia Ms. Sihui Hu Transport Division 
E-mail: sihui.hu@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1358 

Myanmar 
Mr. Ruhimat 
Soerakoesoemah 

Subregional Office for 
South-East Asia 

E-mail: 
ruhimat.soerakoesoemah@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 2902 

Nauru Ms. Hui Meng Lim 
Division of 

Administration 
E-mail: huimeng.lim@un.org   

Office: +66 2 288 1499 

Nepal Mr. Michael Williamson Energy Division 
E-mail: williamson@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1878 
Netherlands 
(Kingdom of the) 

Ms. Randi Kristiansen Energy Division 
E-mail: randi.kristiansen@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1542 
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New Zealand Mr. Alexey Kravchenko 
Trade, Investment and 
Innovation Division 

E-mail: kravchenkoa@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1628 

Pakistan Mr. Hamid Mehmood 

Information and 
Communications 
Technology and 

Disaster Risk 
Reduction Division 

E-mail: hamid.mehmood@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1449 

Palau Mr. Pratik Tandon 
Division of 

Administration 
E-mail: pratik.tandon1@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1915�

Papua New Guinea Ms. Chawarin Klongdee 

Macroeconomic 
Policy and Financing 

for Development 
Division 

E-mail: klongdee@un.org�  
Office: +66 2 288 1696 

Philippines Ms. Nixie Abarquez 

Macroeconomic 
Policy and Financing 

for Development 
Division 

E-mail: mabanag@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1803 

Republic of Korea Mr. Sung Eun Kim 
Subregional Office for 

East and Northeast 
Asia 

E-mail: kim54@un.org  
Office: +82 32458-6619  

Russian Federation Mr. Sergey Tulinov Energy Division 
E-mail: tulinov@un.org� 
Office: +66 2 288 1620 

Samoa 
Ms. Andie Fong Toy 
 
Mr. Sudip Ranjan Basu 

Subregional Office for 
the Pacific 

E-mail: andie.fongtoy@un.org  
Mobile: +679 9998147 

 
E-mail: basu@un.org  

Mobile: +679 9989882 

Singapore 

Mr. Ruhimat 
Soerakoesoemah 
 
Ms. Madelyn Joy Almazora 

Subregional Office for 
South-East Asia 

E-mail: 
ruhimat.soerakoesoemah@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 2902 
 

E-mail : madelyn.almazora@un.org  
Office : +66 2 288 1698 

Solomon Islands Ms. Walaiporn Laosuksri 
Social Development 

Division 
E-mail: laosuksri@un.org  
Office: ++66 2 288 2014 

Sri Lanka Ms. Aiko Akiyama 
Social Development 

Division 
E-mail: akiyama@un.org  
Office: ++66 2 288 2315 

Tajikistan Ms. Anna Lobanova Energy Division 
E-mail: anna.lobanova@un.org  

Office: +66 2288-2430 

Thailand�
Ms. Arpaporn 
Chomcherngpat 

Macroeconomic 
Policy and Financing 

for Development 
Division 

E-mail: chomcherngpat@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1995�

Timor-Leste 
Mr. Alejandro Garcia 
Macias 

Transport Division 
E-mail: alejandro.macias@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1402 

Tonga 
Ms. Andie Fong Toy 
 
Mr. Sudip Ranjan Basu 

Subregional Office for 
the Pacific 

E-mail: andie.fongtoy@un.org  
Mobile: +679 9998147 

 
E-mail: basu@un.org  

Mobile: +679 9989882 

Türkiye Ms. Wei Li Transport Division 
E-mail: wei.li3@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1374 
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Turkmenistan  
Mr. Nikolay 
Pomoshchnikov 

Subregional Office for 
North and Central 

Asia 

E-mail: pomoshchnikov@un.org  
Mobile: +77058641199 

Tuvalu 
Ms. Andie Fong Toy 
 
Mr. Sudip Ranjan Basu 

Subregional Office for 
the Pacific 

E-mail: andie.fongtoy@un.org  
Mobile: +679 9998147 

 
E-mail: basu@un.org  

Mobile: +679 9989882 
United Kingdom 
of Great Britain 
and Northern 
Ireland 

Mr. Jonathan Wong 
Trade, Investment and 
Innovation Division 

E-mail: jwong@un.org  
Office: +66 2 288 1370 

United States of 
America  

Ms. Heather Lynne Taylor-
Strauss 

Trade, Investment and 
Innovation Division 

E-mail: taylor21@un.org   
Office: +66 2 288 1703 

Uzbekistan  Mr. Bekhzod Rakhmatov Transport Division 
E-mail: rakhmatov@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 2237 

Vanuatu  Ms. Anna-Lena Vinke 
Division of 

Administration 
E-mail: anna-lena.vinke@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1835 

Viet Nam  Mr. Young-Jae Lee 
Social Development 

Division 
E-mail: young-jae.lee@un.org  

Office: +66 2 288 1613 

Cook Islands 
Ms. Andie Fong Toy 
 
Mr. Sudip Ranjan Basu 

Subregional Office for 
the Pacific 

E-mail: andie.fongtoy@un.org  
Mobile: +679 9998147 

 
E-mail: basu@un.org  

Mobile: +679 9989882 
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